
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                   THURSDAY, MAY 22, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
77933      PORTIE, DILLON CHARLES     POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1325 W CIRCLE DR           06/27/2024                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           VIDOR, TX 77662                                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77779      BROWN, LANCE MANUEL        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  BAILEY, JANSON E     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           2378 FM 92                 BAC >= 0.15                470 ORLEANS ST-STE 9 1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          05/10/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77048      BOUFOUNE, KESHAWN MICHAEL  MOTION TO REVOKE           BALDREE, DANIEL W    A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           155 ALLEN STREET APT 24    03/12/2023                 1230 HWY 96 S        1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77728      BOUFOUNE, KESHAWN MICHAEL  FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATI  BALDREE, DANIEL W    A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           155 ALLEN STREET APT 24    ON DEVICE                  1230 HWY 96 S        1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/26/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
74329      CROREY, REAGAN HUNTER      UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT         BALDREE, DANIEL W    A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           6140 BARRINGTON AVE        03/14/2020                 1230 HWY 96 S        1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         LPD                        SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           HCROREY@GMAIL.COM                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77633      SAULSBURY, JARED MICHAEL   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  BALDREE, DANIEL W    KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           2465 CR 4550               URY FAMILY MEMBER          1230 HWY 96 S        PO BOX 1931                           
           SPURGER, TX 77660          02/05/2024                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78109      ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE         POSS MARJ <2OZ DFZ IAT 48  BURBANK, THOMAS J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           1674 FM 365                1.121                      505 WEST LUCAS                                             
           NOME, TX 77629             08/25/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77706                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78129      DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON        UNL CARRYING WEAPON        BURBANK, THOMAS J    NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           5225 SHAKESPEAR LANE       11/10/2024                 505 WEST LUCAS       PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77706   JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78130      DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON        TAMPER W/ IDENTIFICATION   BURBANK, THOMAS J    NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           5225 SHAKESPEAR LANE       NUMBERS                    505 WEST LUCAS       PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/10/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77706   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77823      SMITH, DAVID LYNN          POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           BURBANK, THOMAS J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3807 AUBURN STREET         11/05/2023                 505 WEST LUCAS       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LAKE CHARLES, LA 70607     LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77706   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77824      SMITH, DAVID LYNN          POSS CS PG 3< 28G          BURBANK, THOMAS J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3807 AUBURN STREET         11/05/2023                 505 WEST LUCAS       1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LAKE CHARLES, LA 70607     LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77706   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76403      RAY, SEAN THOMAS           THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500   CAUTHEN, CHRISTY L   NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           511 SOUTH 17TH STREET      08/25/2022                 8700 9TH AVENUE, SUI                                       
           NEDERLAND, TX 77627        HCSO                       PT ARTHUR, TX 77642                                        
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78345      SMART, CASEY GAGE          HUNTING PROVISIONS VIOLAT  COE III, HENRY A     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6605 JONES RD              ION                        P O BOX 519          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          01/13/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78346      SMART, CASEY GAGE          HUNTING PROVISIONS VIOLAT  COE III, HENRY A     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6605 JONES RD              ION                        P O BOX 519          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          01/13/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78083      NAQUIN, SUSAN ANN          CRIMINAL TRESPASS          COLE, GILES R.       PERSONAL BOND                         
           202 HORN RD.               09/28/2024                 PO BOX 2538                                                
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        ORANGE, TX 77630                                           
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78344      NAQUIN, SUSAN ANN          CRIMINAL TRESPASS          COLE, GILES R.       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           202 HORN RD                11/14/2024                 PO BOX 2538                                                
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        LPD                        ORANGE, TX 77630                                           
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78247      PELTIER JR, ALTON JOSEPH   DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  COLE, GILES R.       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1021 GENE DRIVE            BAC >= 0.15                PO BOX 2538          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        10/16/2024                 ORANGE, TX 77630     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77980      WILLIAMS, CODY LEE         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  COLE, GILES R.       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           7586 LESTER CARAWAY ROAD   05/05/2024                 PO BOX 2538          PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       ORANGE, TX 77630     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78136      GEORGE, RICKY EARL         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  COMERFORD, ALEC      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           116 GERANIUM LANE          BAC >= 0.15                512 E 11 ST          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           DAYTON, TX 77535           08/29/2024                 AUSTIN, TX 78701     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78111      MENDEZ-ALFARO, JUSTO RUFI  TRAFFIC OFFENSE CLASS C    CRAMER, DANIEL W     CRAMER LAW FIRM                       
           NO                         08/12/2024                 3839 MCKINNEY SUITE  3839 MCKINNEY SUITE 155-812           
           *2542 GREENVALLEY TRAIL D                             DALLAS, TEXAS 75204  DALLAS, TX 75204                      
           KATY, TX 77449                                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78273      AMAIMO, JOSHUA HUNTER      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6475 CR 451                BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           KIRBYVILLE, TX 75956       11/03/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77626      GALLOWAY, ASHLEY NICOLE    DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           PO BOX 1065                BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BUNA, TX 77612             02/25/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78263      LINSON, RODNEY BERNARD     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           965 GREEN MEADOW           BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         12/22/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78176      OGDEN, TANNER GLENN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6908 PARK ROAD             10/13/2024                 850 PARK ST          PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77264      THERIOT, TAYLOR CHRISTINE  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  CRENSHAW, CORY       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *6509 WESTWOOD VILLAGE DR  BAC >= 0.15                850 PARK ST          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/11/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78086      HAMDAN, MOHAMMED AWAD      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  CROCKER, GLEN M      CASH BOND                             
           8310 CHAPPELL HILL         URY FAMILY MEMBER          350 PINE STREET STE                                        
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         10/15/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77849      LEVINESS, JIMMY DEAN       MOTION TO REVOKE           CROCKER, GLEN M      MEDICAL PR BOND                       
           2065 WHITEHEAD ROAD        02/03/2024                 350 PINE STREET STE                                        
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78181      LEVINESS, JIMMY DEAN       EVADING ARREST DETENTION   CROCKER, GLEN M      MEDICAL PR BOND                       
           2065 WHITEHEAD ROAD        12/04/2024                 350 PINE STREET STE                                        
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78312      LEVINESS, JIMMY DEAN       BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO   CROCKER, GLEN M      MEDICAL PR BOND                       
           2065 WHITEHEAD ROAD        APPEAR                     350 PINE STREET STE                                        
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          03/12/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77736      DODD, JOSHUA EVAN          ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  FRANKLIN, ERIC       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           *103 FORREST               URY FAMILY MEMBER          485 MILAM STREET     PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77737      DODD, JOSHUA EVAN          TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  FRANKLIN, ERIC       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           *103 FORREST               ILY/HOUSEHOLD              485 MILAM STREET     PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77738      DODD, JOSHUA EVAN          INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ   FRANKLIN, ERIC       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           *103 FORREST               FOR ASSISTANCE             485 MILAM STREET     PO BOX 1136                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/27/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78374      MCQUEEN, BRANDY ANN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  FRANKLIN, ERIC       CASH BOND                             
           188 BEECHWOOD DRIVE        BAC >= 0.15                485 MILAM STREET                                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        01/05/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75694      MALONE, COLE WAYLEN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GERTZ, RYAN W        ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           3622 IRONWOOD              BAC >= 0.15                2630 LIBERTY         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/28/2021                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      DPS                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78264      SLAUGHTER, JUSTIN PAUL     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  GILTHORPE, JARED L   MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           110 BOB LANE               URY FAMILY MEMBER          485 MILAM STREET     1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          09/16/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78135      LAWSON, JOSHUA ELIZICK     INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES   KAHLA, JOE GLENN     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           9010 FM 92                 09/15/2024                 270 LAMAR ST         100 BURCH                             
           SILSBEE, TX 77656                                     JASPER, TX 75951     JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77986      MCKAGUE, AIDEN BRITT       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  KELLEY, THOMAS W     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           1440 YORKSHIRE DRIVE       09/07/2024                 2630 LIBERTY         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         DPS                        BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78043      LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUAR  MOTION TO REVOKE           LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           DO                         08/31/2024                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           11544 GAULDING ROAD        LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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76079      MARTIN JR, KENNETH L       UNL CARRYING WEAPON        LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           11214 FM 421               03/12/2022                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75124      REDMON, HUNTER KEITH       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  LAINE, BRYAN S       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8856 CEDAR DR              URY FAMILY MEMBER          1045 S REDWOOD AVE   PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        02/17/2021                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           REDMON.HUNTER@YAHOO.COM    LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
75445      REDMON, HUNTER KEITH       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           8856 CEDAR DR              BAC >= 0.15                1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/19/2021                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           REDMON.HUNTER@YAHOO.COM    LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77882      WELCH, DILLON LYNN         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  LAINE, BRYAN S       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5240 PLEASURE DRIVE        BAC >= 0.15                1045 S REDWOOD AVE   PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        02/04/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78223      STOUT, TAYLOR WAYNE        RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  LEBLANC, TODD W      NONE - IN JAIL                        
           6977 KEITH RD              RANSP                      3410 LAUREL                                                
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        11/07/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77707                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76477      MALONE, COLE WAYLEN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MAKIN, JAMES R       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           3622 IRONWOOD              BAC >= 0.15                1900 BROADWAY @ 3RD  PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          08/28/2022                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

44 RECORDS LISTED



AMAIMO, JOSHUA HUNTER                 78273 
ASAY, MATTHEW KYLE                    78109 
BOUFOUNE, KESHAWN MICHAEL             77048 
BOUFOUNE, KESHAWN MICHAEL             77728 
BROWN, LANCE MANUEL                   77779 
CROREY, REAGAN HUNTER                 74329 
DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON                   78129 
DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON                   78130 
DODD, JOSHUA EVAN                     77736 
DODD, JOSHUA EVAN                     77737 
DODD, JOSHUA EVAN                     77738 
GALLOWAY, ASHLEY NICOLE               77626 
GEORGE, RICKY EARL                    78136 
HAMDAN, MOHAMMED AWAD                 78086 
LAWSON, JOSHUA ELIZICK                78135 
LEVINESS, JIMMY DEAN                  77849 
LEVINESS, JIMMY DEAN                  78181 
LEVINESS, JIMMY DEAN                  78312 
LINSON, RODNEY BERNARD                78263 
LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUARDO           78043 
MALONE, COLE WAYLEN                   75694 
MALONE, COLE WAYLEN                   76477 
MARTIN JR, KENNETH L                  76079 
MCKAGUE, AIDEN BRITT                  77986 
MCQUEEN, BRANDY ANN                   78374 
MENDEZ-ALFARO, JUSTO RUFINO           78111 
NAQUIN, SUSAN ANN                     78083 
NAQUIN, SUSAN ANN                     78344 
OGDEN, TANNER GLENN                   78176 
PELTIER JR, ALTON JOSEPH              78247 
PORTIE, DILLON CHARLES                77933 
RAY, SEAN THOMAS                      76403 
REDMON, HUNTER KEITH                  75124 
REDMON, HUNTER KEITH                  75445 
SAULSBURY, JARED MICHAEL              77633 
SLAUGHTER, JUSTIN PAUL                78264 
SMART, CASEY GAGE                     78345 
SMART, CASEY GAGE                     78346 
SMITH, DAVID LYNN                     77823 
SMITH, DAVID LYNN                     77824 
STOUT, TAYLOR WAYNE                   78223 
THERIOT, TAYLOR CHRISTINE             77264 
WELCH, DILLON LYNN                    77882 
WILLIAMS, CODY LEE                    77980 


